
Learning & Development Open Office Hours
Have questions about the new Learning & Development Program or Workday Learning? We are here to help!  

Please join the Zoom session on any day below for assistance. 

• Wednesday, March 27, 2024 – 11:00am – 12:00pm EST 
(CANCELED)

• Friday,  April 5, 2024  — 11:00 am – 12:00 pm EST

• Thursday,  April 11, 2024  — 10:00 am – 11:00 am EST

• Wednesday,  April 17, 2024 — 9:00 am – 10:00 am EST

• Friday,  April 26, 2024 — 11:00 am – 12:00 pm EST

Zoom Link: https://yale.zoom.us/j/91869357321
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• Thursday, May 2, 2024 — 10:00 am – 11:00 am EST

• Wednesday, May 8, 2024 — 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm EST

• Friday, May 17, 2024 — 10:00 am – 11:00 am EST

• Wednesday, May 22, 2024 – 1:00pm – 2:00pm EST

• Tuesday, May 28, 2024 – 3:00pm – 4:00pm EST

https://yale.zoom.us/j/91869357321
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